	883-A										
										OPYRIG	

FORM NO. COS APPOINTMENT		THO JUTIUS.	COPYRIGHT	SES STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLISHING	CO., PORTLAND, OR 87204
∾ 8837	11-08-95		CVD Ve	ol <u><i>M95</i></u> Page_	30581 🏶
KNOW ÂLL	TC 13967661 MEN BY THESE PRESEN	ITS, that	Lost River	verLandandCat	
•••••••	is the gr	antor, and			
*****	15 the tr	ustee. and		Maile Malan, C	r the
SULVIVOL	thereof is the bene	ficiary unde	er that certain tr	ust deed dated	une8.,,
19.9.4., and recorde	d on June 8	. 199.4, in J	b¢qk/r¢¢l/volum	e NoM9.4 at pag	e 1.797.8 or
	nt/microfilm/reception No	8.2.4.32	of the Mortgag	e Records ofKlamat	.h
County, Oregon.	and who is the second has				, , . , .
place and stead of	gned, who is the present bend the original trustee named ab	ove;			
MOUNT	REFORE, in view of the pre- AINTITLECOMPANY	mises, the u	naersignea nere	oy appoints	
222 S	o. 6th St. P. O.	Box 5017	. Klamath	Falls Oradon on	whose address is
under said trust de	ed, to have all the powers o	f said origin	al trustee, effec	tive immediately.	successor trustee
	g this instrument, and whene				e plural.
	SS WHEREOF, the undersig				
a corporation, it ha	as caused its name to be sign	ed and its s	eal affixed by a	n officer or other person	duly authorized
to do so by its boa	rd of directors.				
		05			Δ.
DATED :Q	ctober 28,19.	9.5			Mana
		-	John Mara	an Marie M	(a ver
		•	Marie Mar	an	•••••
				Mario M	aknal
		•		10000	
				ú	
	STATE OF OREGON,	County of) SS.	*0
				e on	
	by			e on	
			•	5 011	
	•				
	<i>U</i>	******		·	
			SEE ATI	ACHED ACKNOWLEDGME	
				•	Public for Oregon
		Л	ly commission e	xpires	
		11			
	INTMENT OF			STATE OF OREGON	
SUCCE	SSOR TRUSTEE			County of	,
RE: Trust Deed fr	Am	=			within instrument
	er Land and Cattle	TDC		was received for record	
	**····#!&!^!^			of	•
************************************	Grantor	1		at o'clock	
e de la companya de l	to		N'T USE THIS CE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume l page or	
John and	Marie Maran		RECORDING		
			L IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/recep	tion 140,,
	Trustee		الالا باين درون و ا		feeld Counter
•	1 rustee			Wii L	of said County.
AFTER R		=			of said County. and and seal of
	ECORDING RETURN TO	=		Witness my h County affixed.	
John	ECORDING RETURN TO	=	·		
John P. O.	ECORDING RETURN TO Maran Box 1462	=			
John P. O.	ECORDING RETURN TO	=			and and seal of

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

30582

STATE	OF	CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF BUTTE

On	OVEMBER 6	, 1995	before me,				
	PATRIC	LA PEASE			, Notary Public.		
personally appeared ** JOHN AND MARIE MA			**	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		

personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persor(s) whose name(s) is (are) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she(they) executed the same in his/he/(their) authorized capacity(ies) and that by his/her/(heir) signature(s) on the instrument the persor(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the persor(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed fo	r necord at req <u>November</u>	ountain 7 19 <u>95</u> Mortgag	title Compar at <u>3:08</u> tes		P M., ar	the nd duly recorded in 30581	8th Vol. <u>M95</u>	day
FEE	\$15.00			Ву		metha G. Letsch, Co	ounty Clerk	